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Approval Approva
Date Date

Appropriations From Contingency
Fiscal Year 2015/2016
As of 2/08/16

Approved Contingency Budget

I
Approved Appropriations

9/10/2015 10/5/2015 Fire Department
9/10/2015 10/5/2015 Stamford Historical Society
11/12/2015 12/7/2015 Yerwood Center/Boys & Girls Club

12/10/2015 1/4/2016
1/14/2016 2/1/2016
1/14/2016 2/1/2016

Contingency Update FY15-16 as of Feb 8.xlIs

Social Services Relocation Services
Inspirica Warming Center

City of Stamford 375th Anniversary
Total Approved Appropriations

Pending Appropriations

Misc Appropriations for Shortfalls
Presidential Primary

Total Pending Appropriations

Balance Contingency

Less: Committed for Future Obligations

Balance remaining

$

$

$

$

8,700,000

Amount
83,000
35,000
67,693
50,000
12,000
65,000

312,693

630,000
200,000
830,000

7,557,307
5,652,377
1,904,930

2/10/2016



