Appropriations From Contingency Fiscal Year 2015/2016 As of 2/08/16

		Approved Contingency Budget	\$	8,700,000
BOF	BOR			
Approval Date	Approval Date	Approved Appropriations		Amount
9/10/2015				
		Fire Department		83,000
9/10/2015		Stamford Historical Society		35,000
11/12/2015	12/7/2015	Yerwood Center/Boys & Girls Club		67,693
12/10/2015	1/4/2016	Social Services Relocation Services		50,000
1/14/2016	2/1/2016	Inspirica Warming Center		12,000
1/14/2016	2/1/2016	City of Stamford 375th Anniversary		65,000
		Total Approved Appropriations	\$	312,693
		Pending Appropriations		
		Misc Appropriations for Shortfalls		630,000
		Presidential Primary		200,000
		Total Pending Appropriations	\$	830,000
		Balance Contingency	\$	7,557,307
		Less: Committed for Future Obligations	Ŧ	5,652,377
		Balance remaining	\$	1,904,930